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January 2025December 30, 2024 - 
January 5, 2025
Monday, December 30

9:00am - 10:00am Weekly Team Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Lea Márquez Peterson

Wednesday, January 1

Friday, January 3

Tuesday, December 31

Thursday, January 2

Saturday, January 4

Sunday, January 5
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January 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025January 6, 2025 - 
January 12, 2025
Monday, January 6

10:00am - 12:00pm  Swearing in Ceremony 
12:00pm - 1:00pm Reception 

Wednesday, January 8
12:00pm - 1:00pm Conference Call - Commissioner Pridemore & 
Commissioner Márquez Peterson - Pamela Booth
4:30pm - 5:00pm Call with APS Rod Ross on legislative items 

Friday, January 10
7:30am - 10:00am Chandler Chamber Meet the Elected Officials 
Breakfast 
11:00am - 2:00pm Arizona Chamber Legislative Luncheon

Tuesday, January 7
7:30am - 8:30am Tucson CEO Breakfast Club meeting
10:00am - 10:30am Virtual - Brian Hageman, Deluge Technologies 
& Commissioner Márquez Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Pamela Booth
3:30pm - 4:45pm Lea Marquez Peterson/Karla Morales AZTC Lunch
 [In-person] - Karla Morales

Thursday, January 9
11:30am - 1:00pm Speak - Tempe Chamber Biz Women event
1:00pm - 2:00pm NARUC WPS Planning Meeting - Michelle Malloy

Saturday, January 11

Sunday, January 12



3 4/15/2025 9:46 AMLea Márquez Peterson

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025January 13, 2025 - 
January 19, 2025
Monday, January 13

9:00am - 10:00am Weekly Team Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Lea Márquez Peterson
11:30am - 4:15pm State inauguration

Wednesday, January 15
9:00am - 3:00pm Open Meeting
4:00pm - 5:00pm AZ Corp Commissioner Lea Marquez 
Petersen/Winslow Mayor & Councilmember (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Karen kruse

Friday, January 17
11:00am - 12:00pm JANUARY GEAR MEETING - James Ramsay

Tuesday, January 14
10:00am - 12:00pm In-Person: Chris Krygier/Kelly Hauert & 
Commissioner Márquez Peterson - Pamela Booth
1:30pm - 2:30pm ANSC Leadership Bi-Monthly Call  - Kelsey Jones

3:00pm - 4:00pm In-Person Meeting:  John Cordes/Will Bridge 
(Nucleon Energy) & Commissioner Marquez Peterson - Pamela 
Booth

Thursday, January 16
9:00am - 11:00am In-Person: Jessica Hobbick, APS & 
Commissioner Márquez Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Pamela Booth
11:00am - 12:00pm In-Person: Ed Block, IT & Commissioner 
Márquez Peterson's Office 
5:15pm - 7:30pm Annual Legislative Kick-Off Reception for the 
2025 Session 

Saturday, January 18

Sunday, January 19
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January 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025January 20, 2025 - 
January 26, 2025
Monday, January 20

Wednesday, January 22
10:00am - 11:00am WIEB, CREPC, WIRAB, BOSR, COSR, MSC 
Monthly Leadership Calls  - Laura Rennick
12:00pm - 12:30pm [In-Person] Matt Derr, SWG & Comm. 
Márquez Peterson - Pamela Booth
1:00pm - 1:45pm [In-Person] SPP Markets+/RTO Update - 
Commissioner Lea Marquez Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Kim O'Guinn
2:00pm - 2:30pm In-Person:  Jorge Canaca, GCSECA  & 
Commissioner Márquez Peterson - Pamela Booth
6:00pm - 9:00pm GCSECA/AMPUA Rustler’s Rooste Reception 

Friday, January 24

Tuesday, January 21
2:00pm - 6:00pm GCSECA Winter Meeting and New Commissioner 
Panel discussion 

Thursday, January 23
11:00am - 11:30am [Virtual] Vicki Sandler, AZISA & Comm 
Márquez Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth
2:00pm - 3:00pm Meeting with SAHBA

Saturday, January 25

Sunday, January 26
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January 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025January 27, 2025 - 
February 2, 2025
Monday, January 27

10:30am - 11:30am Weekly Team Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Lea Márquez Peterson
2:00pm - 3:00pm Introduction Travis Fisher of Cato (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - Travis Fisher

Wednesday, January 29
9:00am - 10:00am [In-Person] Dean Miller, Nicole Hill (Nature 
Conservancy) Diane Brown (PIRG) & Commissioner Márquez 
Peterson - Pamela Booth
10:00am - 11:00am R.O.S.E. 4th Quarter 2024 Milestone 
Anniversary & Award Celebration - ROSE
11:30am - 1:30pm Women in Govt luncheon

Friday, January 31
8:30am - 10:30am AEC Forum

Tuesday, January 28
7:30am - 8:30am Tucson CEO Breakfast Club
9:15am - 10:15am [Virtual] Rod Ross/Kerri Carnes, APS  & Comm. 
Márquez Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth
10:30am - 12:00pm [Virtual] Open Meeting and PRR training 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Thomas Van Flein
12:00pm - 12:30pm NARUC Consumers and the Public Interest 
Committee Meeting 1/28/25 (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - McKissick, 
Floyd

Thursday, January 30
10:00am - 11:00am  [Virtual] Gail Jackson, ECoNA & Comm. 
Márquez Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth
2:00pm - 2:30pm [Virtual] Carol Shrock/Ronny Deming, RWAZZ & 
Comm. Márquez Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth

Saturday, February 1

Sunday, February 2
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March 2025February 3, 2025 - 
February 9, 2025
Monday, February 3

9:00am - 10:00am Weekly Team Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Lea Márquez Peterson
10:30am - 11:30am [Virtual] Dean Miller/Nick Gudovic, Big Park 
Water & Comm. Márquez Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Pamela Booth
12:30pm - 1:00pm NMSU Santa Fe Nuclear Panel Zoom Meeting - 
richard.mroz@verizon.net

Wednesday, February 5
9:00am - 2:30pm Open Meeting
3:00pm - 4:00pm Gila Valley Leadership 

Friday, February 7
11:00am - 12:30pm GEAR MEETING TO FINALIZE STG & PIPELINE 
RECOMMENDATIONS - James Ramsay
12:00pm - 1:00pm Radio interview

Tuesday, February 4
7:30am - 8:30am Tucson CEO Breakfast Club meeting
1:00pm - 2:00pm [In-Person] Court Rich/Tesla & Comm. Márquez 
Peterson - Pamela Booth
2:30pm - 2:45pm [In-Person] Tom Van Flein & Comm. Márquez 
Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth
3:00pm - 4:00pm [In-Person] Doug Clark/Chris Watson & Comm. 
Márquez Peterson  - Pamela Booth

Thursday, February 6
11:00am - 12:00pm 2025 WIRAB Monthly Meeting  - Elaine Hsu
1:30pm - 2:30pm [Virtual] Tom Van Flein & Comm. Márquez 
Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth

Saturday, February 8

Sunday, February 9
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March 2025February 10, 2025 - 
February 16, 2025
Monday, February 10

9:00am - 10:00am Weekly Team Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Lea Márquez Peterson
10:00am - 11:00am NARUC Subcommittee on Education & 
Research - Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Erin Hammel

Wednesday, February 12
9:00am - 12:00pm Virtual Staff OM
3:00pm - 5:00pm Special Stakeholder Meeting on Proposed 
Legislation for Small Modular Reactors, Hosted by Representative 
Michael Carbone - Daniel Schwiebert

Friday, February 14
9:00am - 10:30am Pima County Workforce Investment Board

Tuesday, February 11
6:30am - 7:30am Politico - First 100 day in Energy
7:30am - 8:30am Tucson Leading Women in Business Breakfast
2:00pm - 3:00pm Panel prep for AZ Town Hall

Thursday, February 13

Saturday, February 15

Sunday, February 16
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March 2025February 17, 2025 - 
February 23, 2025
Monday, February 17

11:00am - 2:00pm Speak - USHBC event with Congressman 
Ciscomani

Wednesday, February 19
9:00am - 12:00pm Thirteenth BTA First Workshop 
11:30am - 12:30pm Lunch at AZ Rock Products
1:00pm - 2:00pm [Interview] Intern & Commissioner Márquez 
Peterson - Pamela Booth
2:00pm - 3:00pm [Interview] Intern & Commissioner Márquez 
Peterson - Pamela Booth
3:30pm - 4:00pm Open Meeting Voting Visualization - Training 
Session (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Leslie Atkinson
5:00pm - 7:00pm EPCOR Grand Opening

Friday, February 21

Tuesday, February 18
7:30am - 8:30am Tucson CEO Breakfast Club meeting
8:45am - 10:00am UA Fusion Lecture
1:30pm - 2:30pm [In-Person] Kelsey Piro/Chris Krygier, GWR & 
Comm. Márquez Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth

Thursday, February 20
9:00am - 9:30am [Virtual] Troy Horton, Scientist Rebellion & 
Commissioner Márquez Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Pamela Booth
10:00am - 11:00am [Interview LMP Virtual] Intern & Commissioner
Lea Márquez Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth
11:00am - 11:30am Office Hours with DeMenna Public Affairs - 
Makenzie Tyson
1:00pm - 2:30pm GEAR Meeting on Natural Gas Pipeline 
Infrastructure Working Group - 2/7 document attached - see body 
of entry.  - James Ramsay
2:00pm - 3:00pm [Virtual] Trevor Baggiore, ADEQ & Comm. 
Márquez Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth

Saturday, February 22
4:30pm - 5:30pm NARUC Chair at Cuba Libre

Sunday, February 23
9:15am - 10:15am NARUC Washington Action Meeting
10:15am - 11:30am EPRI-Hosted Lunch & Climate READi 
11:30am - 1:30pm NARUC Demand Roundtable
11:30am - 12:30pm Subcommittee on Education & Research 
1:45pm - 2:30pm Amazon Nuclear meeting at 3:45pm ET

More Items...
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February 2025
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1
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March 2025February 24, 2025 - 
March 2, 2025
Monday, February 24

7:15am - 8:45am [General] Welcome to Washington
8:45am - 9:45am Meet with AEC on SER
8:45am - 9:15am Advanced Energy United/ Commissioner Márquez
9:15am - 10:15am Committee on Water
10:00am - 11:00am NARUC Chair Luncheon
10:20am - 11:40am PUF Luncheon
11:45am - 12:45pm Political outlook for energy 
12:00pm - 12:30pm Microsoft Meeting with Arizona Commissioner
1:00pm - 1:30pm [Coffee] Mal Skowron/Bill Ehrlich Tesla & Comm.
1:15pm - 2:30pm [GENERAL] Powering Policy
2:45pm - 3:30pm Western mtg 
3:30pm - 5:30pm State Society Reception 5:30pm ET
4:30pm - 6:30pm Dinner with Ryder Rudd, Paul Kjelander at Old 
4:30pm - 6:30pm NAWC Reception at Winter NARUC 

Wednesday, February 26
5:30am - 7:15am GEAR CLOSED MEETING - IN THE WESTIN 
MEETING ROOM 3 - James Ramsay
5:45am - 7:15am NARUC-NEI-NWSC Leadership Meeting (River 
Burch Room B (Meeting Room Level), Westin Washington, DC 
Downtown) - Katrina
7:30am - 9:00am [General] From Regulator to Legislator & Peering
Into the DC Crystal Ball
9:15am - 11:00am Board of Directors Winter Policy Summit 
Meeting - Kate Waxvik
3:00pm - 5:00pm Hispanics in Energy - Executive Network 
Recognition                                                                                       - 
Lea Márquez Peterson

Friday, February 28
10:00am - 11:00am WIRAB Quarterly Leadership Meeting - Eric 
Baran

Tuesday, February 25
5:30am - 7:15am Commissioner Only Breakfast
7:30am - 8:30am Co-located nuclear panel 
8:30am - 9:15am Meet Nick Liu , AZ Water
10:00am - 11:15am Western Commissioner Business Luncheon, w/ 
ISO & WIEB updates - Taylor, Holly
10:15am - 11:15am Meet and greet with Dr. Mike Goff, DOE Office 
of Nuclear Energy PDAS - Kiera Zitelman
11:00am - 12:00pm Committee on Water
11:30am - 12:45pm [General] Nuclear, Gas, Telecommunications 
and More!
1:15pm - 2:30pm [General] The Road to Capital Markets: The 
2:30pm - 4:00pm IBEW and EEI Reception
5:00pm - 7:00pm Dinner - Todd Snitchler of EPSA at Del Frisco’s
6:00pm - 8:30pm Reception
6:00pm - 7:00pm NARUC Sponsor and Leadership Reception  - 

Thursday, February 27

Saturday, March 1

Sunday, March 2
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April 2025March 3, 2025 - 
March 9, 2025
Monday, March 3

9:00am - 10:00am Weekly Team Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Lea Márquez Peterson
1:00pm - 4:00pm Tour Global Water Maricopa/SW Area & Comm. 
Márquez Peterson - Pamela Booth

Wednesday, March 5
10:00am - 11:00am Introduction - Data Analyst Intern & Ed Block, 
IT  (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth
12:00pm - 1:15pm Tap Water Affordability in Arizona Webinar - 
Jennifer Davidson
2:30pm - 3:30pm [In-Person] TEP/UNSE & Comm. Márquez 
Peterson  (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth

Friday, March 7

Tuesday, March 4
7:30am - 8:30am Tucson CEO Breakfast Club meeting
9:00am - 10:00am Introduction -  Data Analyst Intern & 
Brit/Ranelle (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth

Thursday, March 6
8:00am - 10:30am Carondelet Board Meeting 
10:30am - 11:00am KVOI radio interview
11:00am - 12:00pm 2025 WIRAB Monthly Meeting  - Elaine Hsu
11:30am - 1:15pm Speak at Oro Valley Republican Women's Club
3:00pm - 3:30pm [Call] Tom Van Flein & Comm. Márquez Peterson

Saturday, March 8

Sunday, March 9
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April 2025March 10, 2025 - 
March 16, 2025
Monday, March 10

9:00am - 10:00am [Virtual] Intro Meeting - Trevor Baggiore, ADEQ
& Commissioner Márquez Peterson Data Analyst  (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Pamela Booth
11:30am - 12:00pm NAWC Facilitator Call w/Lila Jaber & 
Commissioner Marquez Peterson (AZ) (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Garcia, Nicki
1:00pm - 2:00pm Weekly Team Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Lea 
Márquez Peterson

Wednesday, March 12
9:00am - 2:00pm Open Meeting
12:00pm - 12:30pm [In-Person] Carlyle Begay & Comm. Márquez 
Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth
2:00pm - 3:30pm Staff Meeting 

Friday, March 14
12:30pm - 1:30pm WIEB Staff Executive Director Evaluation 
Summary (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - McAllister, Andrew@Energy
1:00pm - 1:30pm WUAA Monthly Board Meeting w/ Commissioner
Marquez Peterson  (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Kelly Hauert

Tuesday, March 11
7:30am - 8:30am Tucson Leading Women in Business Breakfast
11:00am - 12:15pm ELEVA Lunch w/ Commissioner Marquez 
Peterson - Cornell Johnson
12:30pm - 1:30pm ANSC Leadership Bi-Monthly Call  - Kelsey Jones

Thursday, March 13
8:45am - 9:30am Impact Marana Panel at Trico - Roberta 
Lopez-Suter
10:00am - 12:55pm TEP Tour
2:00pm - 2:30pm [Call] Christian Monrad & Comm. Márquez 
Peterson - Pamela Booth
3:00pm - 4:00pm [Virtual] Hearthstone Water, Inc & Comm. 
Márquez Peterson  (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth
4:00pm - 5:00pm Oral History Mexican American Interview  - 
Fernanda Villegas

Saturday, March 15

Sunday, March 16



12 4/15/2025 9:46 AMLea Márquez Peterson

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

March 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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April 2025March 17, 2025 - 
March 23, 2025
Monday, March 17

9:00am - 10:00am Weekly Team Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Lea Márquez Peterson
11:00am - 12:00pm [Virtual] Darcy Bostic/RCAC & Comm. 
Márquez Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth
1:00pm - 1:30pm Call on SER applications - update (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - Erin Hammel

Wednesday, March 19
March 2025 EPRI Advisory Council Meeting  - DeLano, 

Antoinette
6:15am - 9:00am EPRI Advisory Council Meeting - DeLano, 
Antoinette
9:00am - 10:15am EPRI Advisory Council Lunch - DeLano, 
Antoinette
11:00am - 12:30pm Advisory Council Lab Tour - EPRI Charlotte Lab
3:00pm - 5:30pm Advisory Council Dinner - DeLano, Antoinette

Friday, March 21
9:00am - 9:30am  Introduction of NARUC Water Committee Chair 
Commissioner Bange (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Gallagher, Carolyn 
[BPU]
10:00am - 11:30am GEAR MARCH MEETING on GAS STG and 
Liquidity RECOMMENDATIONs - Brad Ramsay
10:00am - 11:00am ANSC webinar
10:00am - 11:00am Nuclear Energy Modeling Tools for States - 
NARUC CPI

Tuesday, March 18
12:00am March 2025 EPRI Advisory Council Meeting  - DeLano, 
Antoinette
3:00pm - 5:30pm Advisory Council Welcome reception  - Chapman, 
Robert
6:00pm - 7:00pm Welcome Reception

Thursday, March 20
12:00am March 2025 EPRI Advisory Council Meeting  - DeLano, 

Antoinette
6:00am - 8:30am EPRI Advisory Council Meeting - DeLano, 
Antoinette

Saturday, March 22

Sunday, March 23
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March 2025
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1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
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April 2025March 24, 2025 - 
March 30, 2025
Monday, March 24

9:00am - 10:00am Weekly Team Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Lea Márquez Peterson
2:00pm - 3:00pm AZ Cap Times interview
3:00pm - 3:30pm Spring 2025 Joint CREPC-WIRAB Panel Prep Call: 
IBR Standards: Defining Responsibilities and Driving Action - Aaron
 Beard
3:30pm - 4:30pm [Virtual] Brit/Ranelle & Comm. Márquez 
Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth

Wednesday, March 26
9:00am - 10:00am WIEB, CREPC, WIRAB, BOSR, COSR, MSC 
Monthly Leadership Calls  - Laura Rennick
11:00am - 12:30pm Lunch with ACC Commissioner Lea Marquez 
Peterson - Gail Jackson
1:00pm - 3:00pm ECoNA Advisory Council - Gail Jackson

Friday, March 28

Tuesday, March 25
9:00am - 10:00am Corporations New System Demo (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting; Conf-Commissioners) - Barbarajo Transue
2:45pm - 4:45pm Speak - Flagstaff Chamber

Thursday, March 27
10:00am - 4:00pm Open Meeting 

Saturday, March 29

Sunday, March 30
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March 2025
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1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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April 2025March 31, 2025 - 
April 6, 2025
Monday, March 31

9:00am - 10:00am Weekly Team Call (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Lea Márquez Peterson
10:30am - 11:00am [Virtual] Comm. Márquez Peterson Small 
Water Project  (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth
12:00pm - 1:00pm [Lunch] Dr. Tomas Diaz de la Rubia & Comm. 
Márquez Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela Booth
2:00pm - 2:30pm [Virtual] Holly Eagleston/Craig Lawton, Firescape
& Comm. Márquez Peterson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Pamela 
Booth

Wednesday, April 2
Spring 2025 Joint CREPC-WIRAB Meeting

5:30pm - 7:00pm WEIB Member's Dinner 

Friday, April 4

Tuesday, April 1
12:00am Spring 2025 Joint CREPC-WIRAB Meeting
7:30am - 8:30am Tucson CEO Breakfast Club meeting

Thursday, April 3
12:00am Spring 2025 Joint CREPC-WIRAB Meeting

8:00am - 9:00am Carondelet board meeting 
10:30am - 11:30am Panel Moderator: Spring 2025 CREPC-WIRAB
11:30am - 1:00pm WIEB Board Working Lunch
5:00pm - 6:45pm Dinner with Western Way and Tobin

Saturday, April 5
12:00am CPU/MNSU – Current Issues (Santa Fe, NM) 

Sunday, April 6
CPU/MNSU – Current Issues (Santa Fe, NM) 

4:30pm - 5:30pm CPU Council meeting


